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	Name (alphabetical)
	University/Agency
	Email

	1. Arabi, Mazdak
	Purdue University
	marabi@purdue.edu

	2. Baffaut, Claire
	University of Missouri
	BaffautC@missouri.edu

	3. Barnes, Phil
	Kansas State U.
	lbarnes@ksu.edu

	4. Bartholic, Jon
	Michigan State
	bartholi@msu.edu

	5. Bengston, Richard
	Louisiana State Univ
	bengtson@bae.lsu.edu

	6. Benham, Brian
	Virginia Tech
	Benham@vt.edu

	7. Bosch, Darrell
	Virginia Tech
	bosch@vt.edu

	8. Bosch, David
	ARS – Tifton
	dbosch@tifton.usda.gov

	9. Chaubey, Indrajeet
	Univ. of Arkansas
	chaubey@uark.edu

	10. Dharmasi, Cecil
	Syngenta
	cecil.dharmasri@syngenta.com

	11. Dozier, Monty
	Texas A&M
	m-dozier@tamu.edu

	12. Frankenberger, Jane
	Purdue University
	frankenb@purdue.edu

	13. Kaleita, Amy
	Iowa State Univ
	kaleita@iastate.edu

	14. Mankin, Kyle
	Kansas State U.
	kmankin@ksu.edu

	15. Mote, C.R.
	Univ. Tennessee
	cmote@utk.edu

	16. Munoz-Carpena, Rafael
	U. Florida
	carpena@ufl.edu

	17. Norton, Douglas
	US EPA
	Norton.Douglas@epamail.epa.gov

	18. O’Neill, Michael
	USDA CSREES
	moneill@csrees.usda.gov

	19. Obropta, Chris
	Rutgers University
	obropta@envsci.rutgers.edu

	20. Ogg, Clay
	US EPA
	Ogg.Clay@epamail.epa.gov

	21. Osei, Edward
	Texas Inst. For Appl. Env. Research
	

	22. Rosenthal, Wes
	Blackland Research Ctr
	rosentha@brc.tamus.edu

	23. Sadeghi, Ali
	ARS
	sadeghiA@ba.ars.usda.gov

	24. Saleh, Ali
	Texas Inst. For Appl. Env. Research
	saleh@tiaer.tarleton.edu

	25. Selim, H. Magdi
	Louisiana State
	mselim@agcenter.lsu.edu

	26. Shirmohammadi, Adel
	Univ. of Maryland
	ashirmo@umd.edu

	27. Srivastava, Puneet
	Auburn University
	srivapu@auburn.edu

	28. Stoeker, Art
	Oklahoma State
	astoker@okstate.edu

	29. Wilson, Bruce
	Univ of Minnesota
	wilson@umn.edu

	30. Wolfe, Mary Leigh
	Virginia Tech
	mlwolfe@vt.edu

	31. Yagow, Gene
	Virginia Tech
	eyagow@vt.edu

	32. Zeckoski, Becky
	Virginia Tech
	rwinfrey@vt.edu
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	Dov Weitman
	USEPA
	

	Mark Weltz
	USDA ARS
	

	Doug Norton
	US EPA
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


